declaration by high court and supreme court judges, giving the new address in respect of their own accounts, (v) proof
of address issued by any of the following: bank managers of scheduled commercial banks/ scheduled co-operative
banks/ multinational foreign banks/ gazetted officer/ notary public/ elected representatives to the legislative assembly/
parliament/ documents issued by any Government or statutory authority and (vi) identity card/ document with address,
issued by any of the following: Central/ State Government and its departments, statutory/ regulatory authorities, public
sector undertakings, scheduled commercial banks, public financial institutions, colleges affiliated to Universities and
professional bodies such as ICAI, ICWAI, ICSI, Bar Council etc., to their members. Please note that documents having
an expiry date should be valid on the date of submission.

Continued

17.3. The shareholding pattern of the Company as on 26.10.2018 (Pre-Buyback) and the proposed shareholding pattern
of the Company post the completion of the Buyback is given below:

   Pre- Buyback   Post Buyback

Particulars No. of % of No. of % of Post-
equity existing equity Buyback equity
shares share capital  shares share capital

(A) Promoters and Promoters Group: 5150675 50.03 5150675 51.55

(B)  Public: 5145387 49.97 4841040 48.45

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0

(C) Non Promoter– Non Public (C= C1+C2) 0 0 0 0

Total 10296062 100.00 9991715 100.00

# Assuming the Company buys back the Maximum Buyback Shares on maximum buy back price, the shareholding post
completion of the Buyback, may differ depending upon the actual number of Equity Shares bought back in the Buyback.
As per Regulation 16(ii) of the Buyback Regulations, the Buyback shall not be made from Promoters and Promoter
Group or persons in control of the Company. Further, as per Regulation 24(i)(e) of the Buyback Regulations, the
Promoters and Promoter Group or their associates have not dealt in the Equity Shares or other specified securities
of the Company either through the Stock Exchanges or off-market transactions (including inter-se transfer of Equity